
2025 Meetings & Event Calendar  - RMHC Arkansas & North Louisiana           6.18.2025
Thursday, February 13 11:30 AM  
Tuesday, March 18 VIRTUAL 11:30 AM Special Called Meeting/Merger

Board Meeting Thursday, April 10 11:30 AM  
2nd Thursday of even months Tuesday, June  24 11:30 AM RMH Little Rock w/Virtual Component

Chair: Eric Mangham Thursday, August 14 11:30 AM  
Thursday, October 9 11:30 AM  
Thursday, December 11 11:30 AM  
Friday, January 31 12:15 PM

Executive Friday, March 28 11:30 AM  
Last Friday of odd months Friday, May 30 11:30 AM RMH Little Rock w/Virtual Component

Chair: Eric Mangham Friday, August 1 11:30 AM  
Friday, September 26 11:30 AM  
Friday, December 5 11:30 AM
Thursday, January 30 4:00 PM

Finance Thursday, March 27 4:00 PM

Last Thursday of odd months Thursday, May 29 4:00 PM RMH Little Rock w/Virtual Component
Chair: Brent Beaulieu Thursday, June 19 5:00 PM

 Thursday, July 31 4:00 PM  
 Thursday, September 25 4:00 PM  

Thursday, December 2 11:30 AM
Development  

Meets Every Other Month TBD RMH Little Rock w/Virtual Component
Chair: Paula Styers  

Facilities and Operations  

Meets Quarterly TBD RMH Little Rock w/Virtual Component
Chair: Andrew Norman

Governance  
Meets Ad Hoc TBD RMH Little Rock w/Virtual Component

Chair: Dennis Young
Special Events  

Meets Ad Hoc TBD RMH Little Rock w/Virtual Component

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION
February 7, Tuesday Onboarding for New Board 11 AM-12:30 PM Ronald McDonald House-Little Rock

March 8, Saturday Chocolate Fantasy Ball 6:00 PM Statehouse Convention Center, Little Rock

April 5, Saturday Red Shoe Shuffle 5K 1:00 PM Two Rivers Park, Little Rock

April 25, Friday Red Shoe Soiree 7-10 PM Heroncrest, Elm Springs

 May 15, Wednesday Pop Tab Pandemonium 8:30 AM Pinnacle Mountain State Park, Little Rock

June 6, Friday Blue Jeans & Bubbles 6-10 PM Rusty Tractor Vineyard

TBD Major Donor Stewardship TBD Ronald McDonald House-Little Rock

August 25, Monday Golf 4 a Cause 8 AM & 1 PM Pinnacle Country Club, Rogers

August 25, Monday Golf Scramble 8 AM & 1 PM Pleasant Valley CC, Little Rock



September 19, Friday A Night in Vegas 5-9 PM The Hall, Little Rock

October 11, Saturday Red Shoe Shindig 7-10 PM ACHE, Fort Smith, AR

October 15, Wednesday Day of Change  (TENTATIVE) 7-9 AM Participating McDonald’s
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